


Notice of BOC Decision - notification list
Last name First name Email address

Kim kac707@gmail.com
janeo@peak.org
shaws@peak.org
lizcapizzi@gmail.com
elise.yarnell@ralliedforce.com
theroosesociety@gmail.com
louis.weinstein@icloud.com
ella.dashiell@student.csd509j.net
cmfeher@icloud.com
daleedraeger@gmail.com

Derr Mary marycderr@yahoo.com
denzer kiko kiko@handprintpress.com
Palmrose Berthe isus2017@protonmail.com

bikerrreader@yahoo.com
Su Shelley & Jason sushelley@aol.com

benton.elliott@gmail.com
emily_finnan@yahoo.com
greg.sportseft@gmail.com
jeff.igelman@comcast.net



Notice of BOC Decision - additional recipients
Last name First name Email address
Yang S sy895@twinfern.net
Black Steven defender@peak.org
Bremser Katherine kbremser@comcast.net
Brewer Linda linda.brewer@oregonstate.edu
Hayes Phil phays@ao-cs.com
Kenaston Ken kkenaston@comcast.net
McClure Scott scottmcc@peak.org
McEvoy John jmcevoy100@gmail.com
Michaels Steve sdmichaels@comcast.net
Morrell Jeff jeff.morrell@oregonstate.edu
Napack Janet jan.napack@gmail.com
Sarna John johnesarna@peak.org
Simpkins III John jsimpkins@coas.oregonstate.edu
sundquist judy judy.sundquist@gmail.com
Lee Evelyn evelee@peak.org
Mills Annette amills@willamettewatershed.com
Babb Cheryl babbrown@comcast.net
Morris Deborah songe@peak.org
Steele Janet jsteele@albanychamber.com
Schroeder Jennifer jennifer.schroeder@corvallis.k12.or.us
Rollens Patrick patrick.rollens@corvallisoregon.gov
Bozarth Connie conboz@comcast.net
Rensmeyer Kirk krensmey@gmail.com
Peter Kenagy kenagy@proaxis.com

Kim kac707@gmail.com
Fowler Nicholas nicholas.f.fowler@gmail.com
Dybvad Scott scott.dybvad@corvallisoregon.gov
Lynch Peggy peggylynchor@gmail.com
Byrne Wendy wendy.bikes.byrne@gmail.com
Lazaro Suzanne suzannelazaro1@gmail.com
Humphrey Lynn lynnhumphrey@gmail.com
Cohen Jeff jeffscohen@earthlink.net
Adams Vincent vindidj@gmail.com
Stearns Catherine stearns_cm@yahoo.com
Kenaga Kevin kjkenaga@gmail.com
Alig Ralph ralphalig@comcast.net

sandra.j.bean.or@gmail.com
Pope Craig pope.craig@co.polk.or.us
Sollins Phillip phil.sollins@oregonstate.edu
Detweiler John detweij@peak.org
Bentley Chris lchrisbentley@gmail.com
Krygier Linda lindamackey@comcast.net
Acock Alan acock@mac.com
Beilstein Mike mikebeilstein@yahoo.com
Brockgreitens Dorothy dbrockgreitens@yahoo.com
Johnson Debora debbie@applegateforestry.com
Jensen Joy joy.jensen@oregonstate.edu
Booker, Jr John G jhngbkr@yahoo.com



Cutting Craig chcutting@gmail.com
Adams Anne anne@amadams.com
Pitera Ed ewpitera25@gmail.com
Edmonds Beeara beearabee@gmail.com
Roberts Amy homerjim82@gmail.com
LEE BRIAN bclee@peak.org
Wilson Pamela D. skookumyaya@gmail.com
Biscoe catherinerae17catherinerae17@yahoo.com
ROCHESTER KATHLEEN kathleen.rochester@gmail.com
Sansome Kenneth kensansome1405@gmail.com
Jackson Julie jjackson6@republicservices.com
Hobbs Beverly hobbs2@peak.org
Biscoe Robert rbiscoe@gmx.com
White Robert rlwii47@gmail.com
Ray arden ardenr@proaxis.com
Bilotta Paul paul.bilotta@corvallisoregon.gov
Larson Lyn llarson@peak.org
Hale Jeff steelee55@gmail.com
Pawlowski Brent brentpawlowski@gmail.com
McDonald Jessica jessicammcdonald@gmail.com
Dix Daniel ddix@verizon.net
Evans Bronwyn mikeandbron@comcast.net
Youngberg Daniel daamisc@msn.com
Philpott Matthew philpottms@msn.com
Hoffman Suzanne hoffmansl64@gmail.com
Dornfeld Susan susandornfeld6005@gmail.com
Mitchell Charlie charliemitchinlg@gmail.com
Fairchild Jim alderspr@peak.org
Andersen Nanci nannermo@gmail.com

dianatbernstein@yahoo.com
Abels Maya maya.abels@gmail.com
Gilbert William corvallisweg@gmail.com

markalee2@gmail.com
albert2910@msn.com

Rowles Kate rowleskm@gmail.com
andresmgarcia@gmail.com

Popp Marge marge@jyo.com
lulu.2007@hotmail.com

Tully Laura (Lori prelori.a.tully@gmail.com
grantbc@gmail.com

Bartee Kitty kmbartee@yahoo.com
Kohler Deborah kohlerd48@yahoo.com

kmoore@oregonstate.edu
hpeilers@gmail.com

krakauer karin tkmm@comcast.net
carolalexfischler@gmail.com

Foster Rana tweet37@juno.com
tracyw@baymoon.com
bink.lyon@gmail.com

Bilsland Mardi vaubil@peak.org
cemerick5@comcast.net
davidw@baymoon.com



Egna Hillary egnah@oregonstate.edu
Skoubo Mary mskoubo@comcast.net
Stevenson Joanie amazinjoanie@q.com
Bowlby Bruce bowlby111@aol.com
Kin Laura linfordking@gmail.com
Patte Elizabeth edpatte@gmail.com
Mukatis Susan smukatis@comcast.net
Ortiz Suzanne ortizsv@gmail.com
Churchek Cheryl churchek.albertson@gmail.com

bikerrreader@yahoo.com
albrich Karen karenlee@peak.org
Nelles Karen nellesrc@peak.org
Fletcher Rick rickandpeggyfletcher@gmail.com

p.burnor@att.net
Reed Meg mwreed320@gmail.com

jensensaar@yahoo.com
McFarland Angela angela@adpizza.com

sandy.riverman@gmail.com
Merja Becky bdanger55@msn.com

hollyagneshiggins@gmail.com
Cheryl chesteve45@gmail.com

lsleeman@peak.org
pnewald@comcast.net

C Lyn lyncorv@outlook.com
Fister Thomas vanfister1@msn.com
Hohman Susan sphohman@msn.com
Shepard Lisa lisamarie.shepard@gmail.com

clark.bev9@gmail.com
Weinstein Ann nmbann@gmail.com
hinds carolyn carolynannhinds@gmail.com

brycepad@gmail.com
Hall Stan sthmachg@comcast.net
Dimmick Lynne lynnedimmick@gmail.com
Nelson Peter peter.o.nelson@gmail.com
Carey Deborah boiester@gmail.com
Lord Alcyon alcyonlord@gmail.com

sethdbernstein@yahoo.com
Poulsen Barbara barbarapoulsen@earthlink.net

bellacd@peak.org
Grabe Ann acello@peak.org

rose.holdorf@gmail.com
Terry Debra debraterry1@msn.com

dorothy@balisok.com
Miles Daniel dkmiles13@gmail.com

doug.bilsland@gmail.com
Devine Mary devine523@comcast.net

duane.jager@gmail.com
Blass Elizabeth blasse@comcast.net

judithkenner@gmail.com
jas77@att.net
vanessaville11@gmail.com

Nutter Kelly zachnkelly@peak.org



Taylor Alan alantaylor@alyrica.net
Franklin Mike michaelefranklin@comcast.net

debwolf12@gmail.com
Larkin Janet jan@janbob.com

bob@janbob.com
mlsgiles@gmail.com
irubymoon@gmail.com

Cafazzo Kathy kcafazzo@gmail.com
Wythes Barbara bwythes@hotmail.com

debjer@peak.org
Hall Camille camillehall@peak.org
Townes Jean townesj@peak.org
Uebel Jeff juebel22@gmail.com

joycemaitland@comcast.net
pcastle@gettysburg.edu
akumal50@yahoo.com
laurierappo@gmail.com

Mosier Nola nmosier28@comcast.net
wilsonjk5@gmail.com
bruce.bartlett29@gmail.com
choquette@casco.net
joelaweinstein@gmail.com
lucy@honeysw.com
shoff@peak.org

Morris Stan stanford.morris@gmail.com
Transue Stella stella.transue@gmail.com
Swanson Marsha swansonm@peak.org
Fridley Victoria vfridley@gmail.com
Gile Deborah deborah.gile@gmail.com
Hyde John jhyde@peak.org

maynardfreemole@gmail.com
Houtman Nick nickhoutman8@aol.com
Kipper Robert rkipper@comcast.net

shaen.germain@gmail.com
Keogh John soapcreek@cmug.com

fisher55@msn.com
gbhutch@outlook.com
k.jones.corvallis@gmail.com
logizmos@gmail.com
maikiigemagi@gmail.com
redlizard97333@yahoo.com
sen.saragelser@oregonlegislature.gov
wshilltop@gmail.com

Bohnett Stephanie bohnett.steph@gmail.com
cowgerbruce@gmail.com

McClelland Ilene director@vinamoses.org
kjlindsey76@msn.com
mark.baldwin2@comcast.net
ctfrancis0511@gmail.com
fick.barb@gmail.com
alicegrucza@comcast.net
cliffadams843@yahoo.com



dvtaylor1@comcast.net
egnahs@gmail.com
gvw4@comcast.net

nordhausen lynn lynnnord@msn.com
nlooney4@aol.com
andrewould@mac.com
bigmacs7@comcast.net
davidvesely321@gmail.com
ecoeditor@gmail.com
maryb@peak.org
tabrown108@gmail.com
rmkapsenberg@gmail.com
jeff.igelman@comcast.net
pbgrebe2004@yahoo.com

Vitkus Linda linda7155@gmail.com
bdenglergermain@gmail.com
fields.kent@gmail.com
lspencer67@comcast.net
bgellatly@msn.com
lisagadamczyk@gmail.com
peter.c.adamczyk@gmail.com

Erikson jo erikson.jo@gmail.com
Olsen Keith keith.a.olsen@gmail.com

ann.spediacci@gmail.com
bstokes@peak.org
djmason97330@gmail.com
majeski.joe@gmail.com
missparkie@comcast.net
natojohnson@me.com
ladavis3@hotmail.com

Maldonado Marta marta_maria_maldonado@msn.com
bryancornell7014@msn.com

Edwards Paris toeheeltoe@gmail.com
callahb@peak.org
asher@ashermiller.com
edwardsson@sbcglobal.net
pkhaggerty@comcast.net
joellenbwayne@gmail.com
ianfinn40@gmail.com

Dodson Josh jdodson9@gmail.com
kineticbagel@yahoo.com

Bogdanovic Sharon pepppar@yahoo.com
Baxter Rollie rolliebaxter@gmail.com

dlane@co.linn.or.us
dmerchant@me.com

Schindler, ENRA   Jason schinji@gmail.com
sscorvo@me.com

McGirl Linda lin.mcgirl@gmail.com
JONES CHARLES chasjonesaz@gmail.com
Smith Roberta robertasmith2@gmail.com
Krimsly Heather hkrimsly@gmail.com

heilig@heiliglaw.com



Su Shelley & Jasosushelley@aol.com
melissa.meloy@gmail.com

Mann Cody cody.mann@lee.net
Walsh Carol walsh.carol@comcast.net
Nietfeld Paul pnietfeldbiz@gmail.com

Christopher christopher.mcmorran@gmail.com
Larcom Ginger bcgopnewsletter@protonmail.com
Larson Kenneth klarson4@republicservices.com
Irish Liz lizirish@ymail.com
Hazell Bryn brynhazell@msn.com
Grogan Cory corygrogan@msn.com
Palmer Debbie dwingp@gmail.com
Schmidt-PathmaPhilipp psp@ie-rm.org

bbates@samhealth.org
bmay@co.marion.or.us
crgilbert@comcast.net
john.deuel@oregonstate.edu
grough@republicservices.com
jfritz@co.marion.or.us

Geier Joel clearwater@peak.org
louisa@peak.org

Parmigiani Mary maryparmigiani534@gmail.com
nwhitcombe@gmail.com
rknocke@republicservices.com
ryanm@gerdingbuilders.com
samimperati@icmresolutions.com

Haberman Abigail alh@cmug.com
bkienholz@republicservices.com
stearns_cm@icloud.com
penning.fred@gmail.com
jwhitledge@republicservices.com
johmann@me.com
futureeverything@writerguy.com
mpopp1435@gmail.com
pam.vaughan@corvallisoregon.gov
jay.simpkins@oregonstate.edu
kleinmanjl@aol.com
timberframing@gmail.com
priyathakkar@gmail.com
pnietfeld@gmail.com
brian@madcon.net

Stephen stephen.fitzgerald@oregonstate.edu
jsmgold@gmail.com
kandhusa@hotmail.com
adamhyla@gmail.com
rae.norris@gmail.com

Hewes thomas thomashewes11@gmail.com
funkkh@gmail.com
carlingrant@gmail.com
solamente1rmh@icloud.com

Bradley Lowell lowbrad71@gmail.com
abc2s5@comcast.net



Crockett Joe jcrockett@mac.com
biohazard2222@gmail.com
duane.j.liner@odot.state.or.us
greg@blackmoreplanning.com

Condit Jeffrey jeff.condit@millernash.com
gregory.c.reed@odfw.oregon.gov
john.pouley@oregon.gov
inge_king@comcast.net

Yeager Mark mayeager@gmail.com
bliss.ben@gmail.com
or2001klr650@gmail.com
lauriricher@comcast.net
wbholdorf@gmail.com
faye@forestfractal.com
chrystal.young@gmail.com
willettm@yahoo.com
cimclapp@q.com

kerr judith judithkerr@peak.org
aaron.harris.rn@gmail.com
bailey@ieee.org

Larson Kristen director@luckiamutelwc.org
randall.m.bentz.nfg@mail.mil
krimsly@gmail.com
rohrmanng@oregonstate.edu
juliannefreeman@me.com
janetcharlottelee@gmail.com

Walsh Carol iwalsh5@comcast.net
Grogan Cory corygrogan33@gmail.com
Papinsick Chris chris.papinsick@oregonmetro.gov
Duncan Laura kineticmom@gmail.com
Burgess Louise-Annettelobu123@comcast.net
Powell Lyn lynx52976@mac.com
Fairchild Jim jim@alderspring.net
Anderson Jacob jacob.anderson@columbiacountyor.gov
Tran-Caffee Cozette cozette.trancaffee@millernash.com
Young Holly hollybullock.young@gmail.com
Jacobson Eleonore jacobele@oregonstate.edu
Greaney Mary mbgreaney@msn.com
Whitley Nancy whitleynancyann@gmail.com
Dunn Christine cheberlin60@gmail.com
Halvorson Joni jonihalvorson@gmail.com

robyn.m.vega@soapcreekent.com
McClelland FieldCarol carolmcclelland44@gmail.com
Augerot Xanthippe xaugerot@gmail.com
White Hilary pup@comcast.net

joseph.p.stack@odfw.oregon.gov
Seavers Andrea ajs@acornstudios.com
Anderson Malcolm malcolm.w.anderson@gmail.com
Fief Tim tim.fief@gmail.com
Briskey Bill willy@peak.org
collins Paul pkevin.collins@gmail.com

carl@gchristiansonconstruction.com



timbrewer@aol.com
ecm66@comcast.net
anaknialba@gmail.com

Deuel John johnispedaling1@gmail.com
dpatte62@gmail.com

Malloy Barbara barbmalloy@ymail.com
Pusztavari Kathy k@kathyandcalvin.com
Gaidos-Morgan Ann anngaidosmorgan@gmail.com
Harris Kate k.harris.or@gmail.com

rkaltwas@yahoo.com
Martin Susan smwbunch85@gmail.com
Graham Kathy grahamfarms4064@aol.com
Lesko Scott philoscott@outlook.com
Lake Amanda greentow@hotmail.com
Bernard S ALTENBACH bernard.s.altenbach@bentoncountyor.gov
Shannon BUSH shannon.bush@bentoncountyor.gov
Laurel BYER laurel.byer@bentoncountyor.gov
Rick CRAGER rick.crager@bentoncountyor.gov
Marriah DELAVEGA marriah.delavega@bentoncountyor.gov
Lars GJOVIK lars.gjovik@bentoncountyor.gov
Cory GROGAN cory.grogan@bentoncountyor.gov
Sara HARTSTEIN sara.hartstein@bentoncountyor.gov
Gordon P KURTZ gordon.p.kurtz@bentoncountyor.gov
Maura KWIATKOWS maura.kwiatkowski@bentoncountyor.gov
David MALONE david.malone@bentoncountyor.gov
Patrick MALONE pat.malone@bentoncountyor.gov
Joe L MARDIS joe.l.mardis@bentoncountyor.gov
Ian MCGUIRE ian.mcguire@bentoncountyor.gov
Sean MCGUIRE sean.mcguire@bentoncountyor.gov
Erika MILO erika.milo@bentoncountyor.gov
Joseph MOORE joseph.moore@bentoncountyor.gov
Webster SLATER webster.slater@bentoncountyor.gov
JonnaVe STOKES jonnave.stokes@bentoncountyor.gov
Tami TRACY tami.tracy@bentoncountyor.gov
Robert TURKISHER robert.turkisher@bentoncountyor.gov
Nancy WYSE nancy.wyse@bentoncountyor.gov
McVey Jennifer humblekre8r@gmail.com
Folgate Michael mfolgate@yahoo.com
Chandler Ariana dolfari@hotmail.com
Parker-Jones Nathaniel ndj24@humboldt.edu
Fitzpatrick Martin mfitzpatrick@casco.net
Isacksen Katie krisacksen@yahoo.com

cliffoja@gmail.com
ella.e.rhoades@gmail.com
ghamann5853@gmail.com
andrew.struthers@outlook.com

Galbreath Barbara barbgal61@gmail.com
skyline104t@gmail.com
alohaann@hotmail.com

Hackleman David david.e.hackleman@gmail.com
ettacrossroad@gmail.com

Rachel MCENENY rachel.mceneny@bentoncountyor.gov



Leavitt Mason mleavitt@beyondtoxics.org
Brausch Jennifer livinggreen@comcast.net
Beekman George georgebeekman@gmail.com
Hammond Burke burkesbiz@gmail.com
Petra SCHUETZ petra.schuetz@bentoncountyor.gov
Henkels Mark mphcorvallis@gmail.com
Bailey PAYNE bailey.payne@bentoncountyor.gov
Cash acac97324 acac97324@gmail.com
long Susan jimandsuelong@msn.com
Chapman Sonia sonchapman@gmail.com
Fulford Ed ed.fulford@proton.me
McCarthy Kevin kevinm@jrma.com
Schuster Ludmila ludmila.schuster@oregonstate.edu
Naik Jyoti jyoti.naik@bentoncountyor.gov

bestfriendsddc@peak.org
Wallace Cathryn wallace.corvi@gmail.com
Weisensee Jean jweisensee76@gmail.com
Anne THWAITS anne.thwaits@bentoncountyor.gov
Hart Randy randy_hart@peak.org
Gabe SHEPHERD gabe.shepherd@bentoncountyor.gov
Rachel BULDER rachel.bulder@bentoncountyor.gov
A Carlson Judith carlsonhulbert@gmail.com
Ennis Will will.ennis@oregonmetro.gov
Carroll Charlene charlimcarroll@icloud.com
Johnson Jennifer becknjenn@msn.com
Shattuck Janet shattuckje@gmail.com
Wheeler Pat wheelerp@oregonstate.edu
Ash Sara saralil25@gmail.com
Carly FREDERICKScarly.fredericks@bentoncountyor.gov
Parker John reasonabledreams@gmail.com

follettmarcy@gmail.com
Wallace Jacob jwallace@industrydive.com
Moore Aaron mooreaa@gmail.com
Yost A yostie_ann@yahoo.com
palma ruth ruthselapalma@gmail.com
walton Elizabeth betsysteel16@gmail.com
denzer kiko kiko@handprintpress.com
Van Der HaegheDavid david.vanderhaeghen@nwnatural.com
Grimes Stephanie grimes.stephaniem@gmail.com
Loew Tracy tloew@statesmanjournal.com
Scott Virginia scott.virginia@gmail.com
OldShield Sharon kendi_oldshield@yahoo.com
Getz Suzanne ksgetzart@gmail.com
Purcell Rachel rcp.corvallis@fastmail.com
Fagel Faye maureenfmf@gmail.com
SMITH TIMOTHY desertratmil@yahoo.com
walton Joe pop91443@icloud.com
Moyer Jaclyn jaclynrmoyer@gmail.com
Swanson John swanjohnson@hotmail.com
BOENING DEAN deanwb17@gmail.com
Castle Pam pcastle1@proton.me
Bradshaw Julia bradshaw.julia@gmail.com



Truninger Martha martha.truninger@gmail.com
Hayes Oliver ahayes8@gmail.com
Monroe Layne layneomonroe@gmail.com
Palmrose Berthe isus2017@protonmail.com
Underwood Dean dean@barakelvineyards.com
MacDonald Mary knchup@gmail.com
Yialouris Nancy yialouris@aol.com
Parke Jennifer jlparke3107@gmail.com
Furnas Susan susan.wilcox.furnas@gmail.com
Ringold Paul fencer.eddy_2o@icloud.com
Hull Nancy mrbuttonscinder@gmail.com
Wolf Deborah debwikf12@gmail.com
Minot Cassie cassie.minot@corvallis.k12.or.us
Henneck Wayne whenneck@gmail.com
Jackson Susan susantjackson@gmail.com
Field Jennifer jennifer.field@oregonstate.edu
Clark Dale daleisonline@gmail.com
Zeringue Louise lzeringue@hotmail.com

abigailstout5831@icloud.com
akkinas@oregonstate.edu
alexgenriquez@yahoo.com
allenmary9@gmail.com
allysonramage@gmail.com
an.child@gmail.com
annbrodie1943@icloud.com
ardelaney2005@gmail.com
ashton226@gmail.com
avltavin@gmail.com
barry.allen@comcast.net
beadot@msn.com
benton.elliott@gmail.com
bill.briskey@gmail.com
bitbybithorsetherapy@yahoo.com
blkrschlegel@msn.com
bottomdwellersinc@gmail.com
carolislam@juno.com
carrollj77@gmail.com
caryngb@gmail.com
casaporano@gmail.com
cassidy.dianne@gmail.com
chaneysjean@gmail.com
charles.estill@oregonstate.edu
christophercbeatty@gmail.com
coffeehausman@gmail.com
coffmak@icloud.com
commercial@twinfern.net
dan.dekeizer@gmail.com
daniel.roby@icloud.com
danijo.melton@gmail.com
darenayee@gmail.com
dave.demaree@gmail.com
dgwilson802@gmail.com



dhstruble@gmail.com
dianedalychavez@gmail.com
dlarmouth@dahldisposalservice.com
dmell3.14159@gmail.com
dmusicla@gmail.com
ednazappa@yahoo.com
eileentokuda@gmail.com
emily_finnan@yahoo.com
emilyplatt93@yahoo.com
eronan2003@yahoo.com
fdlmom@gmail.com
filsonah@gmail.com
francoisxcolomb@gmail.com
gary32640@gmail.com
golsonmft@gmail.com
goodesarah24@gmail.com
greg.sportseft@gmail.com
gspaul@retiree.ship.edu
hank.schroeder@gmail.com
harlanjm@gmail.com
hawkwizz@gmail.com
heidiigarashi@gmail.com
jabirusue@comcast.net
james.dashiell@linnbentongreens.org
james@smilefarm.us
janacowan7@gmail.com
jasonskan56@gmail.com
jbatchelorrn@gmail.com
jbcorbett.friends@gmail.com
jdash72@yahoo.com
jillian.gregg@oregonstate.edu
jjlang@wm.com
jlee@oregonstate.edu
jo.ann.casselberry@gmail.com
jprodell47@gmail.com
jscheppke@comcast.net
juliannefreeman@mac.com
justinalansoares@gmail.com
jwdody@gmail.com
kathryncschlegel@gmail.com
kathschonau1@gmail.com
kbales19@gmail.com
kelliekouponer@gmail.com
kimmardav@gmail.com
kmgcmk@comcast.net
krisfausti16@gmail.com
kyennew@yahoo.com
lachancr@oregonstate.edu
laura.mossberger@millernash.com
lbr10@yahoo.com
liza.yeager@gmail.com
llewelr@gmail.com



lorac011855@gmail.com
lsohlgren@gmail.com
lwvcorvallis@gmail.com
lynmds3@gmail.com
m.eliza.murphy@gmail.com
madiw103@gmail.com
maeyih@hotmail.com
maiafisch@gmail.com
martina.vega@soapcreekent.com
mattdelaney1126@gmail.com
maureentns@peak.org
maxwmom@msn.com
mhfaboard@gmail.com
michelle@thompsonsanitary.com
mindfulmuses@gmail.com
misty@thompsonsanitary.com
morrell@up.edu
nancyallen456@gmail.com
nevinsusan@gmail.com
nguyenwr@oregonstate.edu
olsenk@exchangenet.net
pablomcd6@gmail.com
patricia.thomas57@gmail.com
philiphcarver@gmail.com
rainamerinraphy@gmail.com
rckipper@outlook.com
rebeccassgeier@gmail.com
richard@sludgetracker.com
richmull95@icloud.com
rick@thompsonsanitary.com
rlesko.503@gmail.com
rob@thompsonsanitary.com
ronzemail@comcast.net
roxanakaf@gmail.com
ryan.wilson1768@gmail.com
samdrevo@gmail.com
sbrubakercole@gmail.com
seanbatchelor@msn.com
sedeemer@msn.com
skeeterdml@yahoo.com
skillpeople1@gmail.com
srobertss@gmail.com
stacyrhampton@gmail.com
stephanie.rouse@mmc.com
stephencassidyjones@gmail.com
steve.strauss@gmail.com
taratoot@peak.org
thomasrallison@gmail.com
tia@tiaribary.com
vamahawk@proton.me
wanderinfeet@yahoo.com
wingedpromise@gmail.com



withmuddytoes@gmail.com
z.dahl@dahldisposalservice.com
zac@thompsonsanitary.com
jpwilsonadair@gmail.com
odotr2planmgr@odot.state.or.us
permits@friends.org
jennifer.b.ringo@odfw.oregon.gov
elise.x.kelley@odfw.oregon.gov
annemary.myers@odfw.oregon.gov
valleyneighbors@coffinbuttefacts.org
presentbeing23@gmail.com
eshyouhod@me.com
naturesabstracts@gmail.com
amelia.b.yeager@gmail.com
amywhunter@gmail.com
andreaholt1220@gmail.com
andreas.moran@comcast.net
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